
ASHS National Show 2025

ABBEY OPEN CHALLENGE

AOC OVERALL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
375 STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE - HSH Barry Moore 201.642 1
368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 193.259 2
58 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 178.569 3

339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 175.898 4
151 GEE BEE ESPRESSO Charlotte Ramsden 175.68 5
296 OPHIR KINGSMAN - HSH Kathleen de Jong 174.595 6
385 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Ainsley Maben 174.048 7
104 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD Keely McDonald 173.264 8
432 WUNGUM ELITE STEEL Christopher Ware 172.109 9
233 LONE PINE ALICE - HSH Ken Turner 170.566 10



ASHS National Show 2025

ABBEY OPEN CHALLENGE

AOC HACK SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
165 GLENCOE LAST FLING - HSH Teagan Todd 82 =1 
370 SILVERTHORN WILLS - HSH Taylor Chick-Sauer 82 =1
339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 81 3
145 FOREST SHADOW - HSH Carly Hallett 80 4
104 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD Keely McDonald 79 =5
305 PLAYMORE DESTINYS IMPRINT Charlotte Ramsden 79 =5

AOC WORKING SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
375 STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE - HSH Barry Moore 96 1

58 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 91 2
368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 89.5 =3
305 PLAYMORE DESTINYS IMPRINT Charlotte Ramsden 89.5 =3

10 ALLSTARS HALO Brett Welsh 89 5

AOC CATTLE SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

96 CLEARCHOICE CONTIKI - HSH David Murphy 96 1
375 STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE - HSH Barry Moore 88 2
249 MAINS STATESMAN Craig Main 87 3
368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 86 =4
351 SEE TECHNICIANS CHEROKEE - HSH Hayley Barnard 86 =4

5 ADIOS PEARL Joel Blake 86 =4

AOC TIME TRIAL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
233 LONE PINE ALICE - HSH Ken Turner 53.434 1

5 ADIOS PEARL Joel Blake 54.136 2
64 BUDGERROO JACKPOT - HSH Joel Blake 54.555 3

339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 56.102 4
385 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Ainsley Maben 53.952 5

AOC YOUTH AWARD
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 193.259

AOC ASHLA AWARD
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 193.259

AOC Highest Placed HSH Horse
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
375 STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE - HSH Barry Moore 201.642

AOC Highest Placed Mare
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 193.259
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Draw BP Horse Rider HACK WORK CATTLE TT TOTAL PLACE
47 375 STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE - HSH Barry Moore 77.0 96.0 88 59.358 201.642 1
9 368 SILVERTHORN OAKS CHANDELIER Georgia Maben 76.0 89.5 86 58.241 193.259 2

21 58 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 74.0 91.0 85 71.431 178.569 3
60 339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 81.0 84.0 67 56.102 175.898 4
18 151 GEE BEE ESPRESSO Charlotte Ramsden 69.0 87.5 80 60.820 175.680 5
22 296 OPHIR KINGSMAN - HSH Kathleen de Jong 73.0 87.5 76 61.905 174.595 6
58 385 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Ainsley Maben 75.0 88.0 68 56.952 174.048 7
19 104 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD Keely McDonald 79.0 84.5 77 67.236 173.264 8
8 432 WUNGUM ELITE STEEL Christopher Ware 70.0 84.0 83 64.891 172.109 9
6 233 LONE PINE ALICE - HSH Ken Turner 66.0 85.0 73 53.434 170.566 10

14 50 BRAEVIEW SOLITAIRE Pippa Cullen 65.0 84.5 82 62.266 169.234 11
26 96 CLEARCHOICE CONTIKI - HSH David Murphy 60.0 72.5 96 60.119 168.381 12
57 121 DILLONS CABERNET Carly Domrow 76.0 85.0 72 64.928 168.072 13
39 5 ADIOS PEARL Joel Blake 60.0 76.0 86 54.136 167.864 14
15 11 ALLSTARS KRYPTONITE Brett Welsh 66.0 78.0 82 59.515 166.485 15
40 3 ADELLE REFLECTION - HSH Michelle Wilton 71.0 80.0 74 59.734 165.266 16
2 227 LAWSONS TALLOOLA - HSH Abbey Lawson 69.0 76.5 78 58.964 164.536 17

49 122 DINGOBROOK QUESTIONABLE DOLLAR Georgia Owers 62.0 80.0 81 59.706 163.294 18
54 408 VIEWHILL L E D - HSH Sophie Christensen 75.0 76.5 75 63.519 162.981 19
38 305 PLAYMORE DESTINYS IMPRINT Charlotte Ramsden 79.0 89.5 66 72.577 161.923 20
41 249 MAINS STATESMAN Craig Main 53.0 81.0 87 63.327 157.673 21
13 377 STARWALTZ JOSEPH Barry Moore 58.0 80.0 79 59.756 157.244 22
46 185 HARDAL UNO LUNA David Nash 70.0 83.5 66 63.513 155.987 23
59 409 VIEWHILL MILKY WAY - HSH Andrew Walker 75.0 79.0 71 70.683 154.317 24
35 351 SEE TECHNICIANS CHEROKEE - HSH Hayley Barnard 58.0 73.5 86 65.274 152.226 25
42 370 SILVERTHORN WILLS - HSH Taylor Chick-Sauer 82.0 75.0 57 67.405 146.595 26
50 337 ROYAL ELLA Annabelle Kilmartin 64.0 74.0 66 63.422 140.578 27
56 10 ALLSTARS HALO Brett Welsh 73.0 89.0 36 58.233 139.767 28
33 226 LAWSONS MOONSHINE - HSH James Lawson 68.0 86.0 44 59.285 138.715 29
34 325 RIVERGLEN DREAMS - HSH Natalie Meredith 73.0 79.0 46 60.052 137.948 30
23 30 ASHKAT DESTINATIONS ONYX Georgia Owers 62.0 81.5 55 61.941 136.559 31
51 8 ALIAS HALO - HSH Angus Hill 77.0 78.5 65 84.683 135.817 32
5 299 PALMERS IMPRINT Sybella Miller 65.0 70.5 60 61.513 133.987 33

10 118 DEROWIE ENCHANTED ACRES Annabelle Kilmartin 59.0 73.0 60 59.522 132.478 34
25 4 ADELLE STUD MAJOR - HSH Adam Wilton 74.0 82.5 39 65.408 130.092 35
45 16 ALPINE HOPE - HSH Breanna Arnold 72.0 80.5 42 65.710 128.790 36
36 206 KALLENIA BRIDGET - HSH Lily Davies 73.0 77.5 44 66.709 127.791 37
31 83 CHALANI CARD TRICKS - HSH Kim Ide 78.0 77.5 36 64.815 126.685 38
7 64 BUDGERROO JACKPOT - HSH Joel Blake 59.0 75.5 42 54.555 121.945 39

32 384 STRUAN PARKS JUST A GLIMPSE - HSH Chloe Ronneberg 70.0 76.5 36 62.750 119.750 40
44 112 DANDILLA BLACKOUT Billy Bergin 63.0 75.0 54 72.401 119.599 41
3 279 NETHAWAY PURPLE HAZE - HSH Scott Everingham 66.0 72.0 50 71.217 116.783 42

11 40 BELTANA MANTIME - HSH Montana Dickerson 64.0 73.5 48 69.879 115.621 43
48 198 JATS BAR PROMISE Jessica McLeod 68.0 69.5 58 81.148 114.352 44
52 145 FOREST SHADOW - HSH Carly Hallett 80.0 80.0 20 68.268 111.732 45
61 27 ASHFIELD LAWBREAKER Summer Laws 72.0 81.5 18 62.274 109.226 46
29 165 GLENCOE LAST FLING - HSH Teagan Todd 82.0 80.5 14 69.144 107.356 47
30 107 COOLIDOWNS HOUDINI Brydie McKillop 70.0 79.0 12 63.299 97.701 48
20 162 GLENARTHON SIT N SPIN Colleen McQueen 57.0 72.0 38 72.977 94.023 49
12 18 AMLU CAPRI Mia Wilton 54.0 61.0 50 73.378 91.622 50
4 336 ROSSWELL CRUSADE Nikki Mellross 68.0 65.0 19 82.263 69.737 51

28 242 LUKENINDI - HSH Jessica Bergantin 65.0 65.5 14 84.938 59.562 52
17 225 LABANJACK ROYAL ENCOUNTER Ryan Mitchell 40.0 29.5 0 100.294 -30.794 53
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16 399 TOPEND SMART ACRES Ally Hayes 71.0 77.5 21 E
43 20 ANGUS KARRIE Lachlan Sim 54.0 84.5 84 E




